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A Parks aparks5@aol.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
3/27/2026

Adam Mason amason2010@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

9/8/2026

Aidan Gavin aido_irish@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/31/2026

Albert Blaszak alb42@verizon.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/16/2026

Amber Housley amber.housley.ctr@us.af.mil ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/29/2026

Ames Evans amesace1@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/12/2026

Andrew H. Albright andrew.h.albright@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/12/2026

Andy Santo andy.santo@jhuapl.edu ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/1/2025

Arnie Goluboff ann_goluboff@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/29/2025

Ben Bradley BenBradley123456@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/29/2025

Benjamin Brouse ben.brouse@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
3/10/2026

benjamin kersse bkersse@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
9/3/2026

Bill Glover caglover@verizon.net ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

12/10/2025

Bonnie Catalano bcatalano24@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/28/2026

Brian clifford clifford@aeneas.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/29/2025

Bryan McLaughlin exotrooper@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/1/2026

Bryan Thrush brthrush@msn.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
3/13/2026

cathleen jordan mscmjordan@outlook.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/23/2026

Cathy Shackelford cathy.shackelford@comcast.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/6/2026
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Cedric Shannon ckshannon10@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/7/2026

Chalise Latimer mschaliselatimer@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
3/9/2026

Charles Kendall ckendall1000@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
3/1/2026

Charles Kyler kyler.iv@verizon.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/1/2026

Charles lang ninelanges@comcast.net ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

11/22/2025

Chris Mobley chris.mobley@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/11/2026

Christa Pusateri mom4bkr53@comcast.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/26/2026

Christina Glorioso tina.g.mullan@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/16/2026

Christopher Cusick chris@qsik.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/10/2025

Christopher Gunther guntherpilot@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/20/2026

Christopher Hart chartjac@aol.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/23/2026

Clement Purcell cpurcell@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/10/2026

Colette Crandall colettecran@verizon.net ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

11/15/2025

Cristi Stark clstark21036@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/31/2025

Dan Neeley duneblade@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

3/12/2026

Dana Kleinsteuber kleinstk@verizon.net ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/2/2026

Danielle Spendiff dspendiff@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

2/28/2026

Darryl Kosisky thekosiskys@verizon.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/27/2025
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David Dutrow dmdutrow@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/19/2026

David Picco dapicco1@verizon.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/28/2026

Dean Clark deanallynclark@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/13/2026

Deirdre Sunderland adacgavin@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
3/17/2026

Deoyani Nandrekar-Heinis ndeoyani@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

12/15/2025

diana przybysz dianaprzy83@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/10/2026

Diane Seibert dianeseibert@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

12/18/2025

Dina Mundy dinamundy@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/10/2025

Donald Littleton littletondon@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/6/2026

Doris Walsh dorisfwalsh@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/29/2025

Douglas Blandford junokate200417@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/18/2026

Douglas Brauer DougBrauer1@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

11/13/2025

Ebony Robles ebonyrobles@aol.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
3/6/2026

Elisa Beekman elissa.beekman@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

11/15/2025

Elizabeth Powell ephiker@hotmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/7/2026

Elizabeth Simmons elsquid7@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/14/2026

Elizabeth Zabora elizabeth.zabora@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

3/8/2026

Emily Mendenhall emilykmendenhall@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/22/2026



Active HCBA Member Dues Subscriptions as of November 10, 2025

Name Subscriber email Status Subscription Plan
Next pmt 

scheduled for

Eric Malcom ermalcolm@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
3/12/2026

Frank Berry berrype@hotmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/19/2025

Gary Brown gary.l.brown@nasa.gov ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/19/2026

George Turnball geturnbull@hotmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/29/2025

georgina toth georgina.toth@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/24/2025

Gerald Lutskus gjlcecrt@icloud.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/13/2026

Gina Rosso ginarosso@me.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/11/2026

Gretchen Conley glconley4@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/25/2026

Helen Zimmerman hezimmerman@hotmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/11/2026

Hope Underwood hopeunderwood@hotmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/21/2026

Irving Smith smithib731@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/30/2025

jacqueline ellis jmellis76@aol.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/12/2025

Jake Johnson j.johnson00031@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/22/2026

James Dowd jamesdowd08@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/26/2025

James Fitzgibbon fitzhome100@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/17/2026

James Hawker hocoba.com@beaglemaster.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/9/2026

James Lyons jrlyons78@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/17/2026

James Sleigh jamescsleigh@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/22/2026
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James Wickless jwmcwicks@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/6/2026

Jan LaLomia janscapedesign@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

2/14/2026

Janet Bell jbdesign.janet@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/18/2025

Janet Isherwood drjeye1@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/14/2026

Jason Ader jader@msjnet.edu ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/19/2026

Jason Nichols JNICHF3@AOL.COM ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

11/29/2025

jay Livak jlvak@comcast.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/3/2026

Jeff Crooks jeff@jandc-crooks.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/5/2026

Jennifer Howard wish4dreamzs@aol.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/18/2026

Jennifer Leigh jennifer.ann.leigh@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
3/27/2026

Jerrod Williams duluth51@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/13/2026

Jesse Vann jessevann@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
3/9/2026

Jessica Bronson jessbronson@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/31/2025

Jessica MacCartee jlm@titletrainer.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
3/3/2026

Jill Rauss jrauss2012@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/24/2026

Jill-Ann Mark jillannv@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/30/2026

John Hale johnhale@comcast.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/15/2026

John Montcastle mtcstle@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

3/2/2026
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John Sotak Jr jsotakjr_53@msn.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

11/2/2025

Jonathan Dickert jonathandickert@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/9/2026

Joseph Eakle joseph.eakle@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/31/2026

Joseph Griffin joseph@charmcityhoneybees.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

4/14/2026

Joseph Macharsky jem@kojakgraphics.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

2/11/2026

Joshua Martineau j_martineau13@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/18/2026

Joshua Moore darkaardvark@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

2/14/2026

Judith Swaim swaimjjjjw@aol.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/8/2026

Judith Treible jatreible@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/18/2025

Jungsun Kim jsk@pineorchardwine.net ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

3/29/2026

Justin Ivey iveyjustinlee@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

3/5/2026

Karen Greger gregerka@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
3/31/2026

Karen McGrew skmcgrew@comcast.net ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

2/19/2026

Karen Shrake shrakeka@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/27/2026

Karl Schallhorn bigkahuna61@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/17/2026

Katherine Feldman kfeldmandvm@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/3/2026

Kathy Carr carrkb1@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

11/13/2025

kathy hartley ki.hartley@verizon.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/3/2026
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Kelly Brown LuckyCrownHoney@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/10/2025

Kim Malinowski kimbastores@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/28/2026

Kimberly Perez-Lugones kaperezlugones@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/14/2026

Kohji Scott kohjiscott@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/24/2026

Kraig Bower ksbower1@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/12/2026

Kris Bruno kjrbruno@verizon.net ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/22/2026

kyle marcon kmarcon@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/12/2026

Laura Amster laura.amster@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/17/2026

Lauren Lokey lokeygirl2@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

12/31/2025

Lelia Ashkeboussi ashkeboussi.leila@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/10/2026

Leon Vandenberg farmerleesbees@verizon.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/20/2025

Les hilliard les.hilliard@comcast.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/5/2026

Lisa Young lyoung17@comcast.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/10/2026

Lyndelle Mullings dipdoo72@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/18/2026

Maria Pelikan mariapelikan@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/28/2025

Marianna Martineau marianna_martineau@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
11/9/2025

Marjorie Bowen mabowen2001@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/12/2025

Mark Vinyard mbv.112358@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
3/12/2026
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Mary Boeh maryboeh@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

2/1/2026

Mary Boeh (brother) maryboeh@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/1/2026

Maureen Jais-Mick jaismick1@verizon.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/7/2026

Maureen Kamischke mkamischke@verizon.net ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/10/2026

Merlowe Henry merlowedee@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/18/2025

Michael Cusick mqsik@verizon.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/31/2025

Michael Eberle
eberlemuellerathome@yahoo.co

m
ACTIVE

Individual Annual 
Membership

2/20/2026

Michael Hammond mhammond1951@msn.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

11/30/2025

Michael Shenk m61s@aol.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/16/2025

Mike luke mdluke1@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

12/3/2025

Nichole Walworth nicole@thewalworths.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/1/2026

Nicole Shipley jwshipleyinc@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

3/29/2026

Nikki Schmidt schmidt.nikki@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/29/2026

Pamela Gealy pamgealy@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

2/3/2026

Pamela Rowe prowe27@verizon.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/18/2025

pasquale tata pattata@msn.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

3/10/2026

Patricia Smith psmith1952@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
10/25/2026

Patrick Jordan patrickjordan30@hotmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/11/2026
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Paul Kojzar paulkjzr@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/6/2026

Paula Henry phenry71@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/19/2026

Peter Geoghan caitalier@aol.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/17/2026

Philip Canter pcan1015@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/17/2026

Rachelle Woods 237rwoods@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/3/2026

Ralph Hoyt ralphhyt@comcast.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/31/2025

Renee Iannuzzi rianutz@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/30/2025

Rheba Collett rheba.collett@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/31/2025

Richard Arthur rick.arthur@icloud.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

12/9/2025

Robert Boyd rboyd66@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/18/2025

Robert Quinn brquinn771@verizon.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
4/9/2026

Robert Rogers bob1505@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/17/2026

Roldand Steiner roland.c.steiner5@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/14/2026

ron miller rmiller@coinservices.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/25/2026

Rosanne Calure babybee@babybeesbalms.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/25/2026

Russ Nunley russellfnunley@hotmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
11/29/2025

Russ Sprangle Sprangel@comcast.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
3/15/2026

Russ Stoneman russstoneman1@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/26/2025
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Ryan Dymek ryandym@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/14/2026

Ryan Leikin ryanleikin@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/1/2026

Sara Shaeffer saralshaeffer@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/5/2026

Sarah DickersonBaxter bluefiddler17@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

3/12/2026

Shamael Khan shamael.khan@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
3/24/2026

Shun Shueh sshueh3593@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/28/2026

Steve Every steveevery@aol.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/18/2025

Steve Green knsgreen@att.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/11/2026

Steven Buczkowski steven.buczkowski@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/12/2026

Steven Sweet sweetartisans@verizon.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/10/2026

Susan Grosko Suni_here@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/16/2026

Susan Martin martinelbo@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
11/14/2025

Susan Rector sfitzrector@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/11/2026

Suzanne Doody Doodysuzie@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/30/2025

Suzanne Wollen-Roberts wollen@vt.edu ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
3/5/2026

Tammy White tjw7782@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
4/10/2026

Ted McCadden tedm1977@hotmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

2/15/2026

Theresa Wachter twachter14@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/27/2025
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Thomas Carlson thomasbuddcarlson@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/29/2026

Thomas Gargano tggarganomisc@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/18/2026

Thomas Jacobs anvilmantom@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/23/2026

Tim McClanahan tpm9514@comcast.net ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/5/2026

Timothy Carney tyrus11141992@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/26/2026

Timothy Magnani timothy.magnani@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

3/4/2026

Timothy Phillips tphil13@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
12/17/2025

timothy rowan trow@rowanlandscape.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/14/2026

Tina Gregor trgregor@verizon.net ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

11/23/2025

Tom and Joan Cain tcain001@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/10/2026

Travis Clingenpeel bluesquidjump@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

2/26/2026

Tressa Springmann v.2rewire@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/19/2026

Valerie Wampler valwampler@yahoo.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
11/10/2025

Victor Levi beekeeperlevi@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
1/14/2026

Victoria Sattler vicmsat@gmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

9/20/2026

Vikrant Agrawal vikrant98@gmail.com ACTIVE
Individual Annual 

Membership
2/3/2026

Matthew Demmitt demmitt13@hotmail.com ACTIVE
Family Annual 
Membership

1/14/2026


